
SERVICE LEARNING SUCCESS SEMINAR

Zoom Seminar Dates:

Learn how to complete the New Online
Agreement Form
Find an ideal placement for you
Learn about the importance of REFLECTION
Learn how to connect your Service
Experiences to:

Scholarships--free money!
UC Transfer Application
Resume - gain hands-on experiences 
Career Paths
Civic Engagement

Join us and other students who are
doing service learning!

For more information, contact the Service Learning & Volunteer
Center at servicelearning@miracosta.edu or 760-795-6616

CONNECT

Need help starting your 
service learning assignment?

GROW

PLAN

SERVE

REFLECT

LEARN

Do you want to make a
difference in your community?

Monday, August 29, 9am-10am
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3Ke38nJ

All ACPs Welcome!

Wednesday, August 31, 3:30pm-4:30pm
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3Cpwuxw

Saturday, September 3, 9am-10am
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3cgBaLC

Tuesday, September 6, 11am-12pm
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3AgHiLO

Thursday, September 8, 3pm-4pm
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3ccqHRb

Friday, September 9, 9am-10am
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3CotG3D

Saturday, September 10, 9am-10am
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3Kac8KA

Tuesday, September 13, 9am-10am 
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3TjsMvw

Monday, September 19, 9am-10am
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3pCNp8g

Wednesday, September 21, 3pm-4pm
Zoom registration link: https://bit.ly/3CnSRTW


